
HAllE ~immerman, Marvin (Winona) 

Director of the Doyer-Eyota, St. Charles Area 

Sanitary District 

NAl'URE Oath of Office 

FIIBD 1/25/79 
2/6/81 
3/8/83 

1/31/85 
' 5/7/87 
2/6/89 

Same as above 
Same as above 
Same as above 

n n 

n " 

BOOK PAGE 

FILE NO. #2 31 28 
#24029 
#24623 
#25718 
#26733 

#27504 


