NAME Zimmerman	n, Marvi	<u>n</u>		(Winona)
Direct	<u>or of th</u>	<u>ie Dover-E</u>	<u>yota, St.</u>	<u>Charles Area</u>
Sanita	<u>ry Distr</u>	<u>'ict</u>		
NATURE Oath of (<u>Office</u>			
		<u> </u>	BOOK	PAGE
FILED 1/25/79				FILE NO. #23128
2/6/81	Same as	above		#24029
3/8/83	Same as	above		#24623
1/31/85 5/7/87	Same as			#25718 #26733
76789	11	ŦŦ		#27504